

CWP No. 1508/2020

14.10.2020 Present: Mr. Lakshay Parihar, proxy counsel, for the petitioner.
Mr. Ashok Sharma, A.G. with Mr. Vikas Rathore, Mr. Vinod Thakur, Mr. Desh Raj Thakur Addl. A.Gs, Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Ms. Seema Sharma, Mr. Yudhvir Singh Thakur, Dy.A.Gs. for the respondents-State.

(Through Video Conferencing)

Reply, as prayed for, be filed within three weeks.

List on 18.11.2020.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

14.10.2020
(pankaj)