

CWP No.1508 of 2020

18.11.2020 Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General, with Mr. Shiv Pal Manhans, Additional Advocate General, Ms. Seema Sharma and Mr. Yudhvir Singh Thakur, Deputy Advocates General, for the respondents.

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

As prayed for by the learned proxy counsel for the petitioner, list on **25.11.2020**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

November 18, 2020
(Himalvi)